
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-18 - DARYL PERKINS -
13:45:39.221 1 2:01.317 70.328 60 106 19

13:47:31.258 2 1:52.037 76.153 69 110 19

13:49:24.876 3 1:53.618 75.094 70 106 19

13:51:19.713 4 1:54.837 74.297 65 107 19

13:53:16.785 5 1:57.072 72.878 65 108 19

13:55:12.219 6 1:55.434 73.912 62 108 19

13:57:07.297 7 1:55.078 74.141 60 109 19

13:59:02.037 8 1:54.740 74.359 74 106 19

L1-12 - ANDREW RAMIREZ -
13:46:46.443 1 2:05.594 67.933 10 50 19

13:48:56.469 2 2:10.026 65.618 7 43 19

13:50:55.383 3 1:58.914 71.749 12 44 19

13:52:57.545 4 2:02.162 69.842 7 48 19

13:54:57.077 5 1:59.532 71.378 27 75 19

13:57:02.198 6 2:05.121 68.190 8 42 19

L1-27 - FRANK TERENCE -
13:46:52.349 1 2:11.088 65.086 27 83 19

13:48:57.301 2 2:04.952 68.282 46 79 19

13:51:00.088 3 2:02.787 69.486 48 88 19

13:52:59.935 4 1:59.847 71.191 29 78 19

13:55:02.922 5 2:02.987 69.373 56 87 19

13:57:03.815 6 2:00.893 70.575 44 88 19

L1-09 - ALIREZA RABEI -
13:46:28.700 1 2:05.097 68.203 60 88 19

13:48:30.321 2 2:01.621 70.152 27 85 19

13:50:33.381 3 2:03.060 69.332 27 85 19

13:52:37.709 4 2:04.328 68.625 31 84 19

13:54:37.738 5 2:00.029 71.083 41 88 19

13:56:39.356 6 2:01.618 70.154 42 81 19

13:58:41.672 7 2:02.316 69.754 25 81 19

L1-21 - ADAN PAZ -
13:46:52.466 1 2:11.831 64.719 43 73 19

13:49:02.946 2 2:10.480 65.389 45 72 19

13:51:09.573 3 2:06.627 67.379 54 80 19

13:53:13.165 4 2:03.592 69.034 41 73 19

13:55:18.003 5 2:04.838 68.345 26 70 19

13:57:18.977 6 2:00.974 70.528 25 73 19

L1-30 - EVANS BRENT -
13:50:11.162 1 2:01.312 70.331 25 69 19

13:52:14.412 2 2:03.250 69.225 37 70 19

13:54:19.297 3 2:04.885 68.319 40 86 19

13:56:22.153 4 2:02.856 69.447 74 103 19

13:58:24.171 5 2:02.018 69.924 36 83 19

L1-23 - CHAIN ARUNRITTHIROT -
13:46:46.160 1 2:05.950 67.741 18 68 19

13:48:56.514 2 2:10.354 65.453 37 74 19

13:51:01.384 3 2:04.870 68.327 65 101 19

13:53:04.712 4 2:03.328 69.181 68 105 19

13:55:12.848 5 2:08.136 66.586 65 103 19

13:57:15.915 6 2:03.067 69.328 76 105 19

L1-17 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:47:59.337 1 2:13.686 63.821 35 92 19

13:50:05.600 2 2:06.263 67.573 34 95 19

13:52:11.239 3 2:05.639 67.909 54 95 19

13:54:16.082 4 2:04.843 68.342 53 94 19

13:56:19.825 5 2:03.743 68.949 53 94 19

L1-19 - GREG MCCORD -
13:46:45.014 1 2:05.900 67.768 73 114 19

13:48:57.734 2 2:12.720 64.286 93 117 19

13:51:09.849 3 2:12.115 64.580 96 118 19

13:53:14.902 4 2:05.053 68.227 94 117 19

13:55:19.618 5 2:04.716 68.411 92 118 19



13:57:23.918 6 2:04.300 68.640 85 115 19

L1-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
13:54:13.254 1 2:05.361 68.059 99 112 19

13:56:20.263 2 2:07.009 67.176 113 110 19

13:58:32.877 3 2:12.614 64.337 113 113 19

L1-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
13:46:09.267 1 2:11.463 64.900 18 65 19

13:48:22.022 2 2:12.755 64.269 32 81 19

13:50:31.289 3 2:09.267 66.003 26 80 19

13:52:37.438 4 2:06.149 67.634 20 82 19

13:54:43.933 5 2:06.495 67.449 19 79 19

13:56:49.837 6 2:05.904 67.766 26 81 19

13:58:55.251 7 2:05.414 68.031 30 81 19

L1-25 - SEAN MCKEE -
13:46:18.750 1 2:11.561 64.852 22 57 19

13:48:28.892 2 2:10.142 65.559 26 58 19

13:50:38.627 3 2:09.735 65.765 43 62 19

13:52:49.597 4 2:10.970 65.145 25 54 19

L1-08 - ZEUS DAZA -
13:46:09.171 1 2:12.260 64.509 76 109 19

13:48:21.442 2 2:12.271 64.504 84 109 19

13:50:31.348 3 2:09.906 65.678 69 105 19

13:52:49.970 4 2:18.622 61.549 86 106 19

13:55:02.685 5 2:12.715 64.288 82 108 19

13:57:15.088 6 2:12.403 64.440 72 107 19

L1-28 - CHENG CONNOR -
13:46:50.329 1 2:22.122 60.033 111 111 19

13:49:04.170 2 2:13.841 63.747 114 110 19

13:51:14.756 3 2:10.586 65.336 115 111 19

L1-06 - HAMILTON BARNARD -
13:46:10.495 1 2:11.117 65.072 27 68 19

13:48:34.335 2 2:23.840 59.316 33 69 19

13:50:46.284 3 2:11.949 64.661 36 67 19

13:52:57.774 4 2:11.490 64.887 14 77 19

L1-01 - BRUCE WHEELER -
13:46:42.295 1 2:19.039 61.364 114 115 19

13:48:57.229 2 2:14.934 63.231 100 119 19

13:51:12.425 3 2:15.196 63.108 104 117 19

13:53:25.735 4 2:13.310 64.001 110 119 19

13:55:42.100 5 2:16.365 62.567 112 115 19

13:57:56.297 6 2:14.197 63.578 111 116 19

L1-02 - JOHN POMROY -
13:46:40.308 1 2:18.554 61.579 83 101 19

13:48:54.619 2 2:14.311 63.524 78 100 19

13:51:09.464 3 2:14.845 63.273 86 101 19

13:53:24.692 4 2:15.228 63.093 81 101 19

13:55:40.554 5 2:15.862 62.799 83 100 19

13:57:57.329 6 2:16.775 62.380 83 99 19

L1-11 - MARK MENDOZA -
13:46:45.236 1 2:18.627 61.546 55 89 19

13:49:02.894 2 2:17.658 61.980 54 94 19

13:51:20.183 3 2:17.289 62.146 51 88 19

L1-07 - MARK VAUGHN -
13:46:43.303 1 2:18.560 61.576 15 64 19
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